
DCYF Programs and Appropriations
MDE Early Childhood

Program 2026 2027 2026-27 2028 2029 2028-29
Administrative/Operations Funding 1,148              1,148              2,296              1,148              1,148              2,296              
Early Childhood Literacy 7,950              7,950              15,900           7,950              7,950              15,900           
ECFE/ECFE Operations 40,154           41,819           81,973           42,301           42,388           84,689           
Educate Parents Partnership 49                    49                    98                    49                    49                    98                    
ParentChild+ 900                  900                  1,800              900                  900                  1,800              
Home Visiting Aid 226                  192                  418                  167                  142                  309                  
School Readiness 33,683           33,683           67,366           33,683           33,683           67,366           
Voluntary PreK Administration 691                  691                  1,382              691                  691                  1,382              
Early Learning Scholarships/Administration 100,173        100,173        200,346        100,173        100,173        200,346        
QRIS/Administration 1,750              1,750              3,500              1,750              1,750              3,500              
Developmental Screening Aid/Administration 4,176              4,128              8,304              4,107              1,145              5,252              
Head Start Aid/Administration 35,100           35,100           70,200           35,100           35,100           70,200           
Reach Out & Read 250                  250                  500                  250                  250                  500                  
GYO Early Childhood 500                  500                  1,000              500                  500                  1,000              
Total 226,750    228,333    455,083    228,769    225,869    454,638    

Appropriations
HHS Appropriations 147,820        147,820        295,640        147,820        147,820        295,640        
E-12 Appropriations 78,930           80,513           159,443        80,949           78,049           158,998        
Total 226,750         228,333         455,083         228,769         225,869         454,638         
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